
Holdin' Our Own

Nice Rack

Nice Game, 7 Bucks

Cue Therapy

Bass Ackward

X-CUE-SES

No Sweat

The Moe Szyslak Experience

(See Final Placing 
Commentary below)

Match ID Team ID Table Result (W/L)
8 L
4 W
5 W
1 L
3 W
6 L
7 W
2 L

Match ID Team ID Table Result (W/L)
4 W
5 L
3 L
7 W
8 W
1 L
6 W
2 L

Match ID Team ID Table * Result (W/L)
4
7
5
3
8
6
1
2

* Team 3 will be put on Table 1 so the League President can manage the catering.

Standing Team ID Final Placing Commentary
1st 1st Place Record: W-W-W

T 2nd Tie 2nd Place Record: W-W-L
T 2nd Tie 2nd Place Record: W-L-W
T 2nd Tie 2nd Place Record: L-W-W
T 5th Tie 5th Place Record: W-L-L
T 5th Tie 5th Place Record: L-W-L
T 5th Tie 5th Place Record: L-L-W
8th 8th Place Record: L-L-L

Loser Match 3B
Loser Match 3C

Winner Match 3D
Loser Match 3D

Winner Match 3A
Loser Match 3A

Winner Match 3B
Winner Match 3C

3D
Cue Therapy

4
The Moe Szyslak Experience

Team Name
Spring Playoff Final Results

3B
Nice Game, 7 Bucks

1
Bass Ackward

3C
Holdin' Our Own

3
X-CUE-SES

Team Name

3A
Nice Rack

2
No Sweat

2D
X-CUE-SES

4
The Moe Szyslak Experience

Spring Playoff Tournament      Week 3

2B
Bass Ackward

2
No Sweat

2C
Holdin' Our Own

3
Cue Therapy

Spring Playoff Tournament      Week 1

Spring Playoff Tournament      Week 2
Team Name

2A
Nice Rack

1
Nice Game, 7 Bucks

Team Name

1

2

3

4
The Moe Szyslak Experience

1A

1B

1C

1D

Holdin' Our Own
Nice Rack

Nice Game, 7 Bucks
Cue Therapy
Bass Ackward

X-CUE-SES
No Sweat

The Moe Szyslak Experience

X-CUE-SES

2D X-CUE-SES

The Moe Szyslak Experience

Cue Therapy

3D

2A Nice Rack

Tie 2nd Place - Winner Match 3C

Bass Ackward

2C Holdin' Our Own

Holdin' Our Own

8th Place - Loser Match 3D
Tie 5th Place - Winner Match 3D

Tie 5th Place - Loser Match 3B
Tie 5th Place - Loser Match 3C

2B No Sweat

3B

Nice Game, 7 Bucks

Cue Therapy

3C

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Final Standings

1A
Nice Rack

1D
No Sweat

Tie 2nd Place - Winner Match 3B

1B
Nice Game, 7 Bucks

1C
Bass Ackward

3A 1st Place - Winner Match 3A
Tie 2nd Place - Loser Match 3A


